THE DATASHEET OF
JNW350R641-18Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GE  Data Sheet
 October 5, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
JNW350R Power Modules; DC-DC Converters
36 – 75 Vdc Input; 28Vdc Output; 350W Output
 Features

product(s) or information.
October 5, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.63
Ordering Information
Table 1. Device Code
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Connector
 Type
Product codes Comcodes
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R631-18Z CC109161931
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R41-18TZ CC109150083
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R641 CC109147476
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R641Z CC109148623
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R641-18 CC109147451
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R641-TZ CC109149836
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R64-18Z CC109161361
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R641-18Z CC109149712
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 12.5A 92% Through hole JNW350R841-18TZ CC109153672
Table 2. Device Options
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View JNW350R641-18Z on WIN SOURCE